
Number of 

Securities
Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc)

Physical/

Demat

100 1 100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

100 101 200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

100 201 300 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

900 301 1200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

900 1201 2100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

900 2101 3000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

35000 3001 38000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

62000 38001 100000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

100000 100001 200000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-21 Demat 

105000 200001 305000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

30000 305001 335000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

30000 335001 365000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

30000 365001 395000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

20000 395001 415000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

20000 415001 435000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

20000 435001 455000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

15000 455001 470000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

15000 470001 485000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

15000 485001 500000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

500000 500001 1000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-21 Demat 

500000 1000001 1500000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-21 Demat 

500000 1500001 2000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

1500000 2000001 3500000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-21 Demat 

4633600 3500001 8133600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

102000 8133601 8235600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

102000 8235601 8337600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

105400 8337601 8443000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

68000 8443001 8511000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

68000 8511001 8579000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

68000 8579001 8647000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

51000 8647001 8698000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

51000 8698001 8749000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

51000 8749001 8800000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-19 Demat 

3640000 8800001 12440000 Demat 

12440000
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